|l Prueba del Circuito Dobles de CyL

HORARIO

1 09:30 Rosales Garcia, Jose Luis
Gomez Martinez, Alberto
Martin Lo pez, Patricio

Gomez Lopez, Javier

1B 09:40 Angulo Angulo, Ferna...
Martinez Mifion, Jose M...
Uruefia Sangrador, Tom...

Cubero Crespo, Antonio...

1C 09:50 Martinez Barroso, Eva

Rivero Friera, Luis Angel

Alvarez Requejo, Jose M...

Rodriguez Bernaldo De. ...

1D 10:00 Valbuena Rodrigo, Mar...

Hernandez Gajate, Man...

Bermejo Barrios, Angel

Borrego Noriega, Franci...

1E 10:10 Garcia Cueto, Adolfo ...
Fernandez Iban, Justina
Valle Torres, Francisco

Cardo Gil, Maria Isabel
1F 10:20 Villafafie Lazaro, Oscar

Rodriguez Fernandez, R...

Herreras Lopez, Carlos

Herrero Del Peso, Rosa M?

14.0
16.2
14.6
17.4

16.2
19.2
20.4
19.7

253
19.2
20.0
30.9

59
12.8
8.9
12.2

13.5
17.1
11.7
28.3

13.6
35.2
26.5
32.0

12
14
13
16

14
17
18
18

17
18
29

11

10

12
15
10
26

12
33
24
30

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

RO
AM
AM
AM

RO
AM
AM
AM

AM
RO
AM
RO

AM
AM
AM
RO

10 09:30 Jimenez Lopez, Jesus...

Arroyo Ordoiiez, Merce...

Grande Alcain, Miguel

Altable Izquierdo, M?Ant...

10B 09:40 Granda Menendez, Fr...

Fernandez Fernandez, B...

Velasco Garcia, Fernando

Catalina Villarreal, Juan...

10C 09:50 Rivera Garrido, Franci...

Suarez Fernandez, Maria

Perez De Diego Gomez, ...

Perez De Diego Martinez...

10D 10:00 Rodriguez Rodriguez, ...

Perez Garrido, Andres

Molinero Caraballo, Fer...

Escorial Esteban, Juan ...

10E 10:10 Mate Bayon, Maria Ele...

Durantez Escudero, Julio

Gracia Pastor, Juan Bau...

Romero Fuster, Francisco

10F 10:20 Ruiz Luengo, Carmen

De La Cuesta Moran, Ce...

Rodriguez Gonzalez, An...

Perez Manzano, Ruben ...
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